
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

861 馮子蕎 FUNG TSZ KIU 5.34 1

849 鄧雅文TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 5.36 2

970 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 5.48 3

941 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 5.84 4

944 何依彤 HO YEE TUNG 5.93 5

812 丘坤儀 YAU KWAN YI 6.01 6

857 陳曉蓓 CHAN HUI PUI 6.1 7

939 陸喬菲 RACHEL RHODES 6.13 8

968 王子瑤 王子瑤 6.14 9

847 侯沛羽 HAU PUI YU 6.24 10

877 吳以聞 NG YEE MAN GIANNA 6.45 11

837 麥絺喬 MAK HEI KIU 7.25 12

803 曾海琳 TSANG HOI LAM 7.58 13

805 秦嘉蔚 CHUN KA WAI 9.5 14

824 盧姿言 LO CHI YIN 10.2 15

838 江鎧澄 KONG HOI CHING CHLOE ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

849 鄧雅文TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 7.36 1

821 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 7.37 2

911 郭藹明 KWOK OI MING 7.66 3

861 馮子蕎 FUNG TSZ KIU 7.72 4

870 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 7.81 5

970 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 7.83 6

801 王德儀WONG TAK YEE NATALIE 7.94 7

851 陳詩濼 CHAN SZE LOK 7.98 8

941 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 8.3 9

893 蘇子元 ADYS SO 8.46 10

882 李囍頤 LUCILLE LEE 8.76 11

868 甄穎詩 YAN WING SZE 9.2 12

939 陸喬菲 RACHEL RHODES 9.44 13

808 鄭巧晴 CHENG HAU CHING 9.69 14

913 古曉蔚 KU HIU WAI 9.97 15

803 曾海琳 TSANG HOI LAM ABS

836 彭紫盈 CAITLYN CHARLOTTE PANG ABS

969 陳洢鈮 CHAN YI NI KAITLIN ABS

女子 2011年 - 20米

女子 2011年 - 30米           



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

970 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 5.00 DQ 5 1

944 何依彤 HO YEE TUNG 4.55 4.49 4.55 2

861 馮子蕎 FUNG TSZ KIU 4.39 4.55 4.55 3

849 鄧雅文TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 2.92 4.11 4.11 4

821 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 3.21 2.99 3.21 5

882 李囍頤 LUCILLE LEE 3.21 2.37 3.21 6

851 陳詩濼 CHAN SZE LOK 1.65 3.16 3.16 7

801 王德儀 WONG TAK YEE NATALIE DQ 3.00 3.00 8

874 鄒苡雅 CHAU YEE NGA ANDREA 2.79 2.52 2.79 9

857 陳曉蓓 CHAN HUI PUI DQ 2.74 2.74 10

939 陸喬菲 RACHEL RHODES 2.67 2.62 2.67 11

877 吳以聞 NG YEE MAN GIANNA 2.65 2.58 2.65 12

853 蔡羨妤 CHOI SHIN YUE 2.61 2.46 2.61 13

847 侯沛羽 HAU PUI YU 2.53 1.67 2.53 14

805 秦嘉蔚 CHUN KA WAI 1.23 1.33 1.33 15

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

821 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 1.07 0.98 1.07 1

970 林熙媚 LIN HEI MEI,DONNA 1.02 1.01 1.02 2

849 鄧雅文TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 1.02 0.6 1.02 3

882 李囍頤 LUCILLE LEE 0.93 DQ 0.93 4

911 郭藹明 KWOK OI MING 0.89 DQ 0.89 5

874 鄒苡雅 CHAU YEE NGA ANDREA 0.76 0.87 0.87 6

870 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 0.85 0.82 0.85 7

944 何依彤 HO YEE TUNG 0.83 0.75 0.83 8

847 侯沛羽 HAU PUI YU 0.8 0.80 0.8 9

843 潘梓尉 POON TSZ WAI 0.72 0.79 0.79 10

801 王德儀WONG TAK YEE NATALIE DQ 0.75 0.75 11

805 秦嘉蔚 CHUN KA WAI 0.5 0.54 0.54 12

909 黃心詠 WONG SUM WING 0.53 DQ 0.53 13

女子 2011年 - 擲豆袋

女子 2011年 - 立定跳遠


